Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 27
29/05/2022 - 11:44

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno

Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
12 - 13 godina

JOVANOQVIC, Lena
ELEZ, Andjelija
CANIC, Marija
GONCIN, Tara
KNEZEVIC, Matea
RESANOQVIC, Una
STOJILKOVIC, Jana
HODZIC, Masa
MARJANOVIC, Iva
10. MILORADOQVIC, Masa
11. USKOKOVIC, Nada
12. RALETIC, Andjelka
13. TOPAL, Dunja

14. KOCIC, Danica
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14 - 17 godina

SIMAY OZDABAN, Esra
GRUJIC, Nevena
ROMANIC, Masa
BERISOGLU, Duru
JORGIC, Andrea
RACIC, Teodora
MASIC, Nina
STOJMENOQVIC, Visnja
9. JANKOVIC, Ena
10. DRAMICANIN, Masa
11. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
12. MILIJKOVIC, Jovana
13. MILOVANOVIC, Dora
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Otvoreno

1. SIMAY OZDABAN, Esra
2. GRUJIC, Nevena
3. ROMANIC, Masa
4. BERISOGLU, Duru
5. DIMKIC, Isidora
6. JORGIC, Andrea
7. JOVANOVIC, Lena
8. GOLUBOV, Milica
9. ELEZ, Andjelija
10. RACIC, Teodora
11. MASIC, Nina
12. CANIC, Marija
13. GONCIN, Tara
14. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
15. JANKOVIC, Ena
16. KNEZEVIC, Matea
17. DRAMICANIN, Masa
18. RESANOVIC, Una

G.R. VremeBodova
09 11. April 1:11.14 526
09 11. April 1:13.65 474
09 BPK 1:15.40 442
09 Partizan 1:15.45 441
09 BPK 1:17.38 409
10 Olimp 1:19.33 379
10 Partizan 1:23.19 329
10 Partizan 1:26.46 293
10 BPK 1:26.88 289
10 Bonatti 1:27.93 278
10 Usce 1:30.41 256
10 Barakuda 1:31.55 247
09 Olimp 1:34.28 226
10 Barakuda 1:42.88 174
07 Turkey 1:04.92 693
07 Partizan 1:.05.92 661
05 PK Obilic 1:07.63 612
08 Turkey 1:08.40 592
08 11. April 1:09.59 562
07 11. April 1:14.67 455
08 11. April 1:15.33 443
06 Partizan 1:15.64 438
07 Partizan 1:15.95 432
08 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.70 404
08 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.78 373
07 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.63 361
08 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.28 353
07 Turkey 1:04.92 693
07 Partizan 1:05.92 661
05 PK Obilic 1:07.63 612
08 Turkey 1:08.40 592
03 11. April 1:09.19 572
08 11. April 1:09.59 562
09 11. April 1:11.14 526
04 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.58 517
09 11. April 1:13.65 474
07 11. April 1:14.67 455
08 11. April 1:15.33 443
09 BPK 1:15.40 442
09 Partizan 1:15.45 441
06 Partizan 1:.15.64 438
07 Partizan 1:15.95 432
09 BPK 1:17.38 409
08 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.70 404
10 Olimp 1:19.33 379
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50m

35.03
36.39
36.20
36.43
36.57
37.98
40.36
42.03
42.93
41.70
42.86
43.74
45.37
49.98

31.88
32.00
32.10
32.97
34.84
35.75
35.98
36.42
36.62
36.84
37.56
39.61
38.10

31.88
32.00
32.10
32.97
33.76
34.84
35.03
34.31
36.39
35.75
35.98
36.20
36.43
36.42
36.62
36.57
36.84
37.98

100m

36.11
37.26
39.20
39.02
40.81
41.35
42.83
44.43
43.95
46.23
47.55
47.81
48.91
52.90

33.04
33.92
35.53
35.43
34.75
38.92
39.35
39.22
39.33
40.86
42.22
41.02
43.18

33.04
33.92
35.53
35.43
35.43
34.75
36.11
37.27
37.26
38.92
39.35
39.20
39.02
39.22
39.33
40.81
40.86
41.35
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Trofej Beograda 2022
Beograd, 28 - 29/5/2022

Disciplina 27, Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
19. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.78 373 37.56 42.22
20. MILJIKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.63 361 39.61 41.02
21. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.28 353 38.10 43.18
22. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:23.19 329 40.36 42.83
23. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 1:26.46 293 42.03 44.43
24. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 1:26.88 289 42.93 43.95
25. MILORADOVIC, Masa 10 Bonatti 1:27.93 278 41.70 46.23
26. USKOKOVIC, Nada 10 Usce 1:30.41 256 42.86 47.55
27. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 1:31.55 247 43.74 47.81
28. TOPAL, Dunja 09 Olimp 1:34.28 226 45.37 48.91
29. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 1:42.88 174 49.98 52.90
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